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List of Contacts 
 
 
 Cogan Technology, Inc. 
 
 
Dan Cogan 
Environmental Scientist and GIS Specialist 
21 Valley Road 
Galena, IL 61036 
Phone: 815-777-1773 
E-mail: dancogan@cogantech.com 
 

 
 
 
U. S. Department of the Interior - National Park Service 

 
 
Pacific Island Network  
Greg Kudray 
Program Manager 
P.O. Box 52 
1 Crater Rim Drive, Qtrs 22  
Hawaii Volcanoes National Park, HI 96718 
Phone: 808-985-6183 
Fax: 808-985-6111 
Email: greg_kudray@nps.gov 
 
Penny Latham Ph.D. 
Pacific West Regional I&M Coordinator 
909 First Avenue 
Seattle, WA 98104 
Phone:  206-220-4267  
Fax: 206-220-4160 
Cell Phone:  206-390-4092 
E-mail:  penny_latham@nps.gov 
 
Sandy Margriter 
Geographer/GIS Specialist 
Pacific West Region - Honolulu 
300 Ala Moana Blvd., Box 50165, 
Honolulu, HI 96850 
Phone:  808-541-2693 x733 
Fax:  808-541-3696 
E-mail:  sandy_margriter@nps.gov  

Hawaii Volcanoes National Park  
Rhonda Loh 
Chief of Natural Resources Management 
PO Box 52 
Hawaii Volcanoes National Park, HI 96718 
Phone:  808-985-6098 
Fax:  808-985-6029 
E-mail:  rhonda_loh@nps.gov 
 
David M. Benitez 
CESU-Research Project Specialist 
Phone:  808-985-6085 
E-mail: david_benitez@contractor.nps.gov 
 
Haleakala National Park  
Stephen Anderson 
Natural Resources Program Manager 
PO Box 369  
Makawao, HI 96768 
Phone: 808-572-4480 
Fax:  808-572-4498 
E-mail:  stephen_j_anderson@nps.gov   
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Kalaupapa National Historical Park  
Guy Hughes 
Chief of Natural Resources Management 
POB 2222  
Kalaupapa, HI 96742 
Phone: 808 567-6802 x41  
Fax:   808-567-6729 
E-mail: guy_hughes@nps.gov 
 
Ala Kahakai National Historic Trail  
Aric Arakaki 
Superintendent 
73-4786 Kanalani Street, #14  
Kailua-Kona, Hawaii 96740 
Phone: 808 326-6012 x 101 
Fax: 808-329-2597 
E-mail:  aric_arakaki@nps.gov 
 
Kaloko-Honokohau National Historical 
Park  
Richard Boston 
Integrated Resource Manager 
73-4786 Kanalani St., #14  
Kailua-Kona, Hawaii 96740 
Phone:  808 329-6881 x203 
Fax: 808-329-2597 
E-mail:  richard_boston@nps.gov 
 
Puukohola Heiau National Historic Site  
Ben Saldua 
Park Ranger 
62-3601 Kawaihae Road  
Kawaihae, HI 96743  
Phone:  808-882-7218 x 26 
Fax:  808-882-1215 
E-mail:  ben_saldua@nps.gov 

Puuhonua o Honaunau National 
Historical Park  
Malia Labor 
Biological Science Technician 
P.O. Box 129, Hwy. 160 
Honaunau, HI 96726 
Phone: 808-328-2326 x 34 
Fax: (808) 328-8251 
E-mail: malia_laber@nps.gov 
 
War in the Pacific National Historical 
Park  
Mark Capone 
Ecologist 
135 Murray Boulevard  
Hagåtña, Guam 96910 
Phone:  671 477-7278 x1010  
E-mail:  mark_capone@nps.gov 
 
American Memorial Park  
Sam Martinsen 
Operations Visitor and Resource Protection 
Ranger 
P.O. Box 5198 CHRB  
Saipan, MP 96950  
Phone: 670-234-7207  
E-mail:  sam_martinsen@nps.gov 
 
National Park of American Samoa  
Tavita Togia  
National Park of American Samoa  
Pago Pago, AS 96799-0001 
Phone: 684-633-7082 
Fax:  684-633-7085 
E-mail: tavita_togia@nps.gov 
 
 

 


